

# ASX Announcement

14 June 2018

# **INVESTOR MARKET CALL**

Further to Bigtincan Holdings Limited (ASX: BTH) entering into a trading halt on 13 June 2018, the Company will host an investor market call today, Thursday, 14 June 2018, at 11:00am.

Please use the following conference call details:

## Call Details:

Date: Thursday, 14 June 2018 Time: 11.00am AEST Duration: 30 minutes

#### Participant Main Conference:

Dial: 1800 896 323 or international: +61 2 8088 0900

Passcode: 89564903

Participants will be asked to state their name upon entry. They can press \*1 when prompted to ask a question during Q&A.

#### Investor Enquiries:

Mark Ohlsson, Company Secretary Tel: +61 400 801 814 Email: investor@bigtincan.com

#### Additional Information

Investor Enquiries: Mark Ohlsson, Company Secretary +61 400 801 814 Investor@bigtincan.com

Orla Keegan, Director, Market Eye +61 2 8097 1201 orla.keegan@marketeye.com.au

## **About Bigtincan**

Bigtincan (ASX:BTH) helps sales and service teams increase win rates and customer satisfaction. The company's mobile, AI-powered sales enablement automation platform features the industry's premier user experience that empowers reps to more effectively engage with customers and prospects and encourages team-wide adoption. Leading brands including AT&T, ThermoFisher, Merck, ANZ Bank and others rely on Bigtincan to enhance sales productivity and fuel customer engagement. With global sales and marketing headquartered in Boston, Bigtincan also has offices across EMEA, Australia and Asia. To discover more about how your organization can benefit from the Bigtincan Hub platform, please visit www.bigtincan.com or follow @bigtincan on Twitter

-- end --